WWW.FLUIDTROL.COM               888-551-0511
FLUIDTROL PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
3460 STANWOOD BLVD
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35811 110/17/23
The Fluidtrol GS series is a non-metallic housing inline basket
strainer, engineered for corrosive industrial systems.
Wetted housing surfaces are comprised of a plastic liner made of PVC,
CPVC, PP, or PVDF. The structural reinforcement is made of corrosion

A
Center
Line
(inch)
B
Height
(inch)
C
Aprox.
Weight
(lbs)
Basket
Area /
Inlet
Area
GS111002031 GS122002031 GS133002031 GS144002031 2 13 10 1/2 19 1/2 50 18.8
GS111003031 GS122003031 GS133003031 GS144003031 3 13 10 1/2 19 1/2 52 15.6
GS111004031 GS122004031 GS133004031 GS144004031 4 14 1/2 11 5/8 22 66 17.1
GS111005031 GS122005031 GS133005031 GS144005031 5 18 16 26 1/2 100 12.6
GS111006031 GS122006031 GS133006031 GS144006031 6 18 16 26 1/2 102 12.6
GS111008031 GS122008031 GS133008031 GS144008031 8 20 21 1/2 34 1/2 150 11.3
GS111010031 GS122010031 GS133010031 GS144010031 10 22 23 37 1/2 182 10.2
GS111012031 GS122012031 GS133012031 GS144012031 12 27 1/2 31 5/8 46 3/4 280 10.1
GS111014031 GS122014031 GS133014031 GS144014031 14 35 32 1/2 49 370 13.0
Item Part Material
1 Flange Liner Plastic
2 Gasket EPDM STANDARD
3 Fastener SS316 STANDARD